

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL DE TEPETITAN
ESTADO DE CUENTA
AREA: FONDO MUNICIPAL

FECHA	N° ORDEN	N° DE FACTURA	NOMBRE DEL CLIENTE	VEHICULO	COMBUSTIBLE	GALONES	MONTO	SALDO ACTUAL
02/11/2020	55451	24860	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p569-831	regular	10.000	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
03/11/2020	55452	24892	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	17.645	\$ 36.35	\$ 61.35
05/11/2020	55454	38	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	18.180	\$ 37.45	\$ 98.80
06/11/2020	55456	99	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	16.456	\$ 33.90	\$ 132.70
07/11/2020	55457	153	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	17.427	\$ 35.90	\$ 168.60
07/11/2020	55455	159	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p594-881	diesel	9.709	\$ 20.00	\$ 188.60
09/11/2020	55458	304	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	13.582	\$ 27.98	\$ 216.58
11/11/2020	55459	450	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	18.131	\$ 37.35	\$ 253.93
11/11/2020	55460	459	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	20.315	\$ 41.85	\$ 295.78
13/11/2020	55464	620	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	14.053	\$ 28.95	\$ 324.73
13/11/2020	55463	621	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichinga	regular	13.893	\$ 33.90	\$ 358.63
16/11/2020	55465	835	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	20.509	\$ 42.25	\$ 400.88
16/11/2020	55466	857	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	10.922	\$ 22.50	\$ 423.38
18/11/2020	55467	955	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	18.702	\$ 38.90	\$ 462.28
20/11/2020	55469	1104	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	20.685	\$ 41.99	\$ 504.27
20/11/2020	55470	1125	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	16.921	\$ 34.35	\$ 538.62
21/11/2020	55468	1151	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n3-889	regular	8.584	\$ 20.00	\$ 558.62
23/11/2020	55472	1321	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	17.548	\$ 36.50	\$ 595.12
24/11/2020	55473	1376	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p 540-558	diesel	28.029	\$ 58.30	\$ 653.42
25/11/2020	55474	1446	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichinga	regular	12.000	\$ 28.56	\$ 681.98
25/11/2020	56134	1448	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	18.264	\$ 37.99	\$ 719.97
27/11/2020	55475	1582	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-825	diesel	19.207	\$ 38.99	\$ 758.96
29/11/2020	55476	1782	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p10-796	diesel	14.736	\$ 30.65	\$ 789.61
30/11/2020	55477	1840	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8-339	diesel	15.192	\$ 31.60	\$ 821.21

01/1/20

